U-HFL
LED Hyper Flood Light
LE
D
Hy
pe
r F
loo

Optional for 15W-60W;
Standard for 90W-150W
Electrical
UPDATED: 7/8/2021
7057 Marcelle St.
Paramount CA, 90723
800-640-0386
*Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC Premium qualified. To
ensure that a specific model is qualified, visit www.designlights.org/search
Specs
Efficacy 165 lm/W
Input Voltage 100-277V
Finish Bronze
ORDERING/DLC #: Wattage CCT Lumens Equivalent
U-HFL-15W-30-D 15W 3000K 2,295 lm 75W MH
U-HFL-15W-40-D 15W 4000K 2,385 lm 75W MH
U-HFL-15W-50-D 15W 5000K 2,475 lm 75W MH
U-HFL-30W-30-D 30W 3000K 4,530 lm 150W MH
U-HFL-30W-40-D 30W 4000K 4,710 lm 150W MH
U-HFL-30W-50-D 30W 5000K 4,890 lm 150W MH
U-HFL-60W-30-D 60W 3000K 9,000 lm 300W MH
U-HFL-60W-40-D 60W 4000K 9,360 lm 300W MH
U-HFL-60W-50-D 60W 5000K 9,720 lm 300W MH
U-HFL-90W-30-D 90W 3000K 13,860 lm 350W MH
U-HFL-90W-40-D 90W 4000K 14,400 lm 350W MH
U-HFL-90W-50-D 90W 5000K 14,940 lm 350W MH
U-HFL-120W-30-D 120W 3000K 18,600 lm 550W MH
U-HFL-120W-40-D 120W 4000K 19,320 lm 550W MH
U-HFL-120W-50-D 120W 5000K 20,040 lm 550W MH
U-HFL-150W-30-D 150W 3000K 22,500 lm 650W MH
U-HFL-150W-40-D 150W 4000K 23,400 lm 650W MH
U-HFL-150W-50-D 150W 5000K 24,300 lm 650W MH
Additional Notes
• 4000K and 5000K,
100-277V are stocked
locally, check for ETA’s